



ΘΑΛΑΤΤΑ

THALATTA

FINE DINING RESTAURANT

Please note that the
prices listed below are
in € currency

If you have any
allergies, please inform
our associates



LINDOS GRAND

RESORT & SPA

★★★★★

Starters

Αστακός | Lobster

Γιοβαρλάκια Αστακού | Σάλτσα Μοσχολέμονο | Μάραθος | Κρακερ Σουπιας
Lobster "Giouvarlakia" | Lime Sauce | Fennel | Cuttlefish Cracker

Γαρίδα Μαρινέ | Shrimp Marinated

Βινεγκρέτ Ντομάτα | Φέτα | Καρπούζι | Πίκλα Μυδιών
Tomato Vinaigrette | Feta Cheese | Watermelon | Pickled Mussels

Ταρτάρ Τόνου | Tuna Tartar

Σιναπόσπορος Πίκλα | Espuma Τρούφας | Μαγιονέζα Ψητού Σκόρδου | Αυγοτάραχο | Προζυμένιο Ψωμί
Mustard Seeds Pickles | Truffle Espuma | Grilled Garlic Mayonnaise | Fish roe | Sourdough Bread

Starters

Τάρτα Μανιταριών | Mushroom Tart

Μορχέλες | Κρέμα τρούφας | Φουά Γκρά | Αγελαδινό Τύρι | Μελιτζάνα Μίσο
Morchelles | Truffle cream | Foie Gras | Cow Cheese | Eggplant Miso

Κοχύλια Αγίου Ιακώβου | Saint Jacobs Scallops

Κανταίφι | Καπνιστό Χέλι | Μπέικον | Κρέμα Μαύρου Σκόρδου
Kantaifi | Smoked Eel | Bacon | Black Garlic Paste

Ταλιατέλες Σουπιάς | Cuttlefish Tagliatelle

Ρεβιθιάδα | Φινόκιο | Ζυμός Καραβίδας | Ταραμάς | Μελάι Χταποδιού | Φουσκόγαλο | Τραγανό Προσούτο
Chickpeas | Fennel | Crayfish Broth | Fish Roe Eggs | Octopus Ink | Spinial | Crispy Prosciutto

Κολοκύθα | Pumpkin

Νεροκολοκυθα με Κάπαρι | Τόφου Κολοκυθόσπορου | Χόρτα σε Ζυμωση | Burre Blanc Αγγούρι | Παρφέ
Φουντουκιού
Water gourd with Capers | Tofu Pumpkin seed | Greens in Fermentation | Beurre Blanc Cucumber |
Hazelnut Parfait

Main Courses

Σφυρίδα στο Ζυμό της | Sea Bream in Broth

Σέσκουλα | Σαλικόρνια | Κρίταμο | Καλαμάρι
Chard | Salicornia | Sapphire | Kalamari

Λαβράκι | Sea Bass

Τραγανά Λέπια | Αγκινάρα | Κρεμμύδι | Ταραμάς | Αρτυμα | Χόρτα Ψητά
Crispy Scales | Artichoke | Onion | Fish Roe Eggs | Flavorings | Poasted Greens

Ριζότο αλα Πολίτα | Rissotto ala Polita

Αρακάς | Μάραθος | Αγγινάρα Ιερουσαλήμ | Καρότο | Πατάτα | Λεμόνι
Peas | Fennel | Topinambur | Carrot | Potato | Lemon

Χτένια και Καραβίδες | Scallops and Crayfishes

Χτένια Ψητά ala Planca | Καραβίδα | Ζυμός Αστακού | Ψημένα Ζυμαρικά Fregula | Λούζα Μυκόνου
Baked Scallops ala Planca | Crayfish | Lobster Bisque | Toasted Fregula Pasta | Myconian Louza

Main Courses

Rib Eye Angus

Πατάτα | Καρότο | Μπρόκολο | Demi Glass Μανιταριών ή Σάλτσα Hollandaise
Potato | Carrot | Broccoli | Mushroom Demi Glass or Hollandaise Sauce

Αρνίσιος Λαιμός Σιγομαγειρεμένος | Slow Baked Neck of Lamb

Μελιτζάνα | Πατάτα | Κρέμα Γραβιέρας | Κρούστα Βοτάνων
Eggplant | Potato | Gruyere Cream | Herb Crust

Μοσχαρίσιο Φιλέτο Angus | Angus Beef Fillet

Πατάτα | Σπανάκι | Κόκκινη Κολοκύθα | Συκίτι Χήνας | Demi Glass Τρούφας | Νεαρά λαχανικά
Potato | Spinach | Red Pumpkin | Goose Leaver | Truffle Demi Glass | Baby Vegetables

“Scallops” Μανιταριών | Mushrooms Scallops

Κρέμα Πατάτας | Τρούφα | Κατσικίσιο Τυρί | Ζυμός Μανιταριών | Κρόκος Κονφί
Potato Cream | Truffle | Goat Cheese | Mushrooms Broth | Egg Yolk Confit

Desserts

Μαρέγκα Φουντουκιού | Hazelnut Meringue

Μαρέγκα | Φουντούκι | Παλαιωμένη Παρμεζάνα | Λεμόνι
Meringue | Hazelnut | Aged Parmesan | Lemon

Μιλφέιγ | Millefeuille

Κρέμα Βανίλιας | Καραμελωμένο Φύλλο | Παγωτό Κανέλας
Vanilla Cream | Caramelized Leaf | Cinnamon ice cream

Τροπικό Σαντουιτς | Tropical Sandwich

Τραγανό Σαμπλέ | Λυσομος | Κρέμα Μάνγκο | Σορμπε φράουλα
Crispy Sable | Odor | Mango Cream | Strawberry sorbet

Annex II Outlines The 14 Allergens (And Products Thereof). That Can Cause Allergic Symptoms:

- **Celery**

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and the root called celeriac.

- **Wheat**

Cereals containing gluten (such as spelt and Khorasan wheat / Kamut), rye, barley and oats is often found in foods containing flour,

- **Crustaceans**

Crabs, lobsters, prawns and scampi are crustaceans.

- **Eggs**

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousses, pasta, quiche, sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with eggs.

- **Fish**

You will find this in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and Worcestershire sauce.

- **Lupin**

In traces it's also found in flour! Lupin flour and seeds can be used in some types of bread, pastries and even in pasta.

- **Milk**

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders & yoghurt. It can also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, and in powdered soups & sauces.

- **Molluscs**

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks, but can also be commonly found in oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

- **Mustard**

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces and soups.

- **Nuts**

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume and grow underground), this ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts.

- **Peanuts**

Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts, sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

- **Sesame Seeds**

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example), breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.

- **Soya**

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food.

- **Sulphur Dioxide (sometimes known as sulphites)**

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes.

Στην Κουζίνα Μας Χρησιμοποιούμε Μόνο Εξαιρετικό Παρθένο Ελαιόλαδο Και Ηλιέλαιο Για Το Τηγάνισμα.

Kindly Note That in Our Kitchens We Only Use Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Sunflower Oil for Frying

Ο Πελάτης Δεν Έχει Υποχρέωση Να Πληρώσει Εάν Δεν Λάβει Το Νόμιμο Παραστατικό Στοιχείο (Απόδειξη – Τιμολόγιο)

The Guest Is Not Obligated to Pay If the Notice of Payment Has Not Been Received (Receipt – Invoice)